
38

21

3

37
48

23

30

53 12
29 6

34 46

5
36

9
1
4

25

33

35

4651
51

46

8

8

32

25

14

48

27

22

26
14

47

11

54
2

10

50 21
5753

13

24

30

45

7
52

45

28

57

8

8

48

4
1

9

 

49

55
49

56

47

42

Loom Assembly LUILOOM001
Scale 1:4

14
20 17

15

16

19

16

Replacement Lamp
Socket Assembly

LUICYCLS

NO PART NUMBER / DESCRIPTION
1 1200SPR005 Colour Frame Top Clip Spring
2 ACCPLA001 Two Bar Locking Knob
3 AURELE004 Cable Gland
4 AUREXT001 Aluminium Tube
5 AUREXT007 Colour Cassette Top Clip
6 AURFAST001 DZUS Latch
7 AURMET001 Colour Cassette Pivot Spacer
8 AURPLA002
9 AURSHT016 Colour Cassette Plunger
10 AURSHT024 LCD Spacer Bar
11 Bolt M8 x 20 Coach bolt
12 bolt M8 x 30
13 Bolt M8 x 40
14 COMELE001 Micro-switch
15 COMELE013 3 Core Cable 0.75mm
16 COMELE049 Crimp Lug
17 COMELE051 Terminal Nickel
19 COMELE072 Green Earth Wire 0.75mm
20 COMELE104 Terminal Insulation Cover
21 COMPLA009 Yoke Spacer
22 CYCELE002 Acclaim Lampbase
23 HUIEXT001-Rev1
24 HUIEXT002-Rev2
25 HUIEXT003-rev3
26 HUIEXT006-Rev2
27 HUIEXT007-Rev1
28 HUISHT001 Lui Flood Reflector Right - Rev1
29 HUISHT002 Lui Flood Reflector Left - Rev1
30 HUISHT003-Rev2
32 LUILEN001-Rev1
33 LUISHT003-Rev1
34 LUISHT004-Rev5
35 LUISHT005-Rev5
36 LUISHT012-Rev1
37 LUISHT013-Rev3
38 LUIYOK001-Rev1
41 M8 Nut Insert
42 PACMET002 Yoke locking disc
45 screw 6 Gauge Mush Head
46 Screw 6 Gauge Pan Head
47 Screw 6 x 1-2 Mush Self Tapping
48 Screw 8x1-4 Type B
49 Screw M5 x 12
50 Screw M5 x 16
51 Screw M6 x 12
52 Screw M6 x 30
53 Spring Washer M8
54 Washer M10 (2 MM THICK)
55 Washer M5 (1MM THICK)
56 Washer M5 Lock
57 Washer M8 (1.6 MM THICK)

DRAWN: A.W.L

MATERIAL: 

DRAWING SIZE A4

TITLE

12LUIFLD1 Lui Flood Single SCALE 1:4

DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS 
OTHERWISE STATED

SELECON NEW ZEALAND, 19-21 KAWANA STREET, NORTHCOTE,  
AUCKLAND 1310, NEW ZEALAND. Phone 64 9 4810100, Fax 64 9 4810101

www.seleconlight.com Last saved: Tuesday, 15 August 2006 4:06:18 p.m.

General Tolerance  0.25mm

Drawn on: Wednesday, 28 June 2006 3:11:56 p.m.

Stored in: C:\CAD\Hui-Lui\


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


